APPETIZERS

EMPANADAS - BEEF (4

Ground Beef, Diced Potatoes, Sautéed Onions, Authentic
Mexican Spices, Cilantro Sour Cream

6.95

EMPANADAS - CHICKEN (4 6.95
Shredded Chicken, Diced Potatoes, Sautéed Onions,
Authentic Mexican Spices, Cilantro Sour Cream

6.95

EMPANADAS - VEGAN (4)

Whole Kernel Corn, Diced Potatoés and Carrots, Sautéed
Onions and Spinach, Authentic Mexican Spices, Cilantro
Tomato Sauce

FRIED GREEN TOMATOES (8)
Cornmeal Crusted, Crispy Fried Greéen Heirloom
Tomatoes

MEATLESS CHICKEN FINGERS (6)
Plant Based Chicken Strips

JUMBO SHRIMP (4
Bacon Wrapped Jumbo

WINGETTES
ORIGINAL | SWEET & SOUR | BBQ
(10)12.95 (20) 23.95

SOUPS & SALADS

COLESLAW

House Prepared Signature Coleslaw with Cranberries

HOUSE SALAD

Mixed Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Carrots,
Red Onion, Choice of Dressings

CAESAR SALAD

Romaine Lettuce, Herb Croutons, Caesar Dressing
Add Chicken 2.95 Add Shrimp 3.95

TURKEY CHILI (SEASONAL)
Slow Simmered Turkey, Kidney Beans, Onions, Garlic
and Warm Spices

CORN CHOWDER

%wetﬁt Corn, Celery, Onion, Mixed Spices and Vegetable
ro

CHICKEN GUMBO (SEASONAL 7.95

Louisiana South Bayous Chicken Gumbo, Rice, Creole Spices.
Add Shrimp 3.95

SOUTH OF THE BORDER
SPECIALS

Soft Corn or Flour Tacos (3) with Choice of Beef, Chicken, Shrimp
or Fish with Lettuce, Tomatoes and Cheese Served with a Side of
Rice and Beans

7.95

7.95
13.99

rimp with Cilantro Lime Sauce

4.99
7.95

7.95

6.95

6.95

MEXICAN STREET TACOS (3) 12.95
Smoked Brisket | Pulled Chicken | Baja Shrimp | White Fish
BURRITO GRANDE 7.99

Burrito Stuffed with Beans, Lettuce, Cheese, Tomatoes
and Your Choice of Beef, Chicken or Shrim(j)
Burrito with Rice and Beans on the Side, Add 2.95

MODERN CLASSICS

AMERICAN CLASSICS BURGER

Double Decker Burger with the Works: Lettuce, Tomato
Turkey Bacon, Cheese, Onion, and Pickles on a Bun with
Our Harvest Burger Special Sauce and Fries

BEYOND BEEF BURGER

100% Vegan Meat Substitute Bur%er with the Works:
Lettuce, Tomato, Vegan Cheese, Onion, and Pickles on
a Bun with Our Harvest Burger Special Sauce and Fries

9.95

9.95

GRILLED RIBEYE STEAK SANDWICH

12.99

Grilled Ribeye Steak, Leafed Lettuce, Tomatoes, Grilled
Onions, Remoulade Spread, Grilled Dorado Roll, Swiss

Cheese Optiona

CHICKEN TENDERS (5) AND FRIES
Fried Chicken Tenders and Crispy Fries

SIDES & ADDITIONS

MAC & CHEESE
Our Signature Creamy Baked Mac and Cheese

COLLARD GREENS
The Staple Side in Southern Cooking

SPANISH RICE

Delicious Heritage Mexican/Spanish Rice

MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY

Soft Creamy Mouthwatering Mashed Potatoes Doused
with or without Gravy

DIRTY, DIRTY RICE

Seasoned and Deep Flavorful Cajun Rice

PLANTAINS

Caramelized on the Outside, Soft and Tender on the
Inside—the Perfect Side for Any Entrée

TODAY'S MARKET SIDE

Please Inquire About Our Daily To Go Seasonal House
Prepared Special Market Side.

CORNBREAD
Soft, Moist and Buttery Cornbread loaf or muffins

BUTTERED ROLLS (2
Warm Soft Buttery Dinner Rolls, Whipped Butter

CORNBREAD DRESSING (SEASONAL)

Harvest Moist Southern Style Cornbread Dressing

BLACK-EYED PEAS W/ SMOKED TURKEY
Slow Cooked Black-Eyed Peas, Hickory Smoked Turkey,

and Southern Spices

CANDIED SWEET POTATOES

Brown Sugar and Butter Secret Sauce, a Favorite

ENTREES & MAINS

Choice of Two Sides
CATFISH FILLET FRIED OR BLACKENED

Southern Fried Texas Catfish Fillet with Coleslaw and
Remoulade Sauce

HALF CHICKEN

Delicious Oven Roasted Half Chicken

SHORT RIBS
Slow Cooked Signature Short Ribs

LAMB SHANK

Five Hour Braised Lamb Shank, String Beans

TURKEY MEAT LOAF

House Prepared 10 oz. Turkey Meat Loaf with Savory
Brown Sugar Tomato Glaze

GOLDEN FRIED CHICKEN (4)
(ADDITIONAL $1.50 WHITE MEAT)

Tender Moist, Delicately Seasoned Lightly Dredged,
Crispy Fried Golden Chicken

GRILLED RIBEYE STEAK
Fire Roasted Grilled Ribeye Steak, Herb Garlic Butter
Served with Choice of Two Sides

SEARED ATLANTIC SALMON

Sweet and Sour Ginger Baked Salmon, Corn, Mashed
Potatoes and Coleslaw

SEARED JUMBO OR CAJUN SHRIMP

Seared Jumbo Shrimp, Herb Garlic Butter Served with
Choice of Two Sides

Tax Not Included
Prices Subject To Change Without Notice

12.95

4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99

4.99
4.99

4.99

4.99
2.99
4.99
4.99

4.99

10.99

10.99
21.95
21.99
12.95

12.95

21.99

21.99

21.99



DESSERTS & SWEET ENDINGS

CHEESECAKE 5.99
Creamy and Ultra Smooth Classic Cheesecake

LEMON CAKE 5.99
Moist and Zingy Lemon Cake

CHOCOLATE CAKE 5.99
Decadent, Moist and Delicious Chocolate Cake

CARAMEL CAKE 5.99
Traditional Southern Caramel Cake

HARVEST PEACH COBBLER IN A JAR 5.99
Fresh Southern Style Peach Cobbler

TODAY'S SWEET SPECIAL 5.99

Harvest Seasonal House Prepared Sweet Special
Please Ask for Today’s Choice.

Ask about our homemade whole cakes and pies.

BEVERAGES

PEPSICO BEVERAGES 1.99
20 oz. Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist, Mountain Dew,

Orange Crush, Pineapple Crush, Grape Crush, Aquafina

Bottled Water

SOUTHERN STYLE SWEET TEA 1.99

16 oz. Freshly Brewed Southern Sweet Tea

7610 West Roosevelt Rd., Ste. 120
Forest Park, Illinois 60130

708-209-1276
harvest365grill.com/togo

HOURS OF OPERATION
Tuesday - Sunday 11 Am - 6 pm

(Closed Mondays)

fIOR 4 yelpr!:

TASTE IS OUR IDENTITY

TAKE OUT MENU

VEGAN & PLANT-BASED
CUISINES AVAILABLE

CONTACTLESS SERVICE

CURBSIDE PICKUP AVAILABLE
ASK ABOUT GRAB & GO
HEAT & SERVE MEALS

7610 West Roosevelt Rd., Ste. 120
Forest Park, Illinois 60130

708-209-1276
harvest365grill.com/togo

HOURS OF OPERATION
Tuesday - Sunday 11 am - 6 pPm

(Closed Mondays)




