APPETIZERS EMPANADAS - BEEF (4)	6.95	GRILLED RIBEYE STEAK SANDWICH Grilled Ribeye Steak, Leafed Lettuce, Tomatoes, Grill Onions, Remoulade Spread, Grilled Dorado Roll, Swi	<b>12.99</b> ed
Ground Beef, Diced Potatoes, Sautéed Onions, Authentic Mexican Spices, Cilantro Sour Cream	0.75	Cheese Optional  CHICKEN TENDERS (5) AND FRIES	12.95
EMPANADAS - CHICKEN (4) Shredded Chicken, Diced Potatoes, Sautéed Onions, Authentic Mexican Spices, Cilantro Sour Cream	6.95	Fried Chicken Tenders and Crispy Fries  SIDES & ADDITIONS	12.75
EMPANADAS - VEGAN (4) Whole Kernel Corn, Diced Potatoes and Carrots, Sautée Onions and Spinach, Authentic Mexican Spices, Cilantro	<b>6.95</b>	MAC & CHEESE Our Signature Creamy Baked Mac and Cheese	4.99
Tomato Sauce		COLLARD GREENS The Staple Side in Southern Cooking	4.99
FRIED GREEN TOMATOES (8) Cornmeal Crusted, Crispy Fried Green Heirloom Tomatoes	7.95	SPANISH RICE Delicious Heritage Mexican/Spanish Rice	4.99
MEATLESS CHICKEN FINGERS (6) Plant Based Chicken Strips	7.95	MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY Soft Creamy Mouthwatering Mashed Potatoes Doused	4.99
JUMBO SHRIMP (4) Bacon Wrapped Jumbo Shrimp with Cilantro Lime Sauce	13.99	with or without Gravy  DIRTY, DIRTY RICE Seasoned and Deep Flavorful Cajun Rice	4.99
<b>WINGETTES ORIGINAL   SWEET &amp; SOUR   BBQ</b> (10) 12.95 (20) 23.95		PLANTAINS Caramelized on the Outside, Soft and Tender on the Inside—the Perfect Side for Any Entrée	4.99
SOUPS & SALADS		TODAY'S MARKET SIDE Please Inquire About Our Daily To Go Seasonal House Prepared Special Market Side.	4.99
COLESLAW	4.99	CORNBREAD	4.99
House Prepared Signature Coleslaw with Cranberries  HOUSE SALAD	7.95	Soft, Moist and Buttery Cornbread loaf or muffins <b>BUTTERED ROLLS (2)</b> Warm Soft Buttery Dinner Rolls, Whipped Butter	2.99
Mixed Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Carrots, Red Onion, Choice of Dressings		CORNBREAD DRESSING (SEASONAL) Harvest Moist Southern Style Cornbread Dressing	4.99
CAESAR SALAD Romaine Lettuce, Herb Croutons, Caesar Dressing Add Chicken 2.95 Add Shrimp 3.95	7.95	BLACK-EYED PEAS W/SMOKED TURKEY Slow Cooked Black-Eyed Peas, Hickory Smoked Turkey,	4.99
TURKEY CHILI (SEASONAL) Slow Simmered Turkey, Kidney Beans, Onions, Garlic and Warm Spices	6.95	and Southern Spices  CANDIED SWEET POTATOES  Brown Sugar and Butter Secret Sauce, a Favorite	4.99
CORN CHOWDER Sweet Corn, Celery, Onion, Mixed Spices and Vegetable Broth	6.95	ENTRÉES & MAINS	
CHICKEN GUMBO (SEASONAL) Louisiana South Bayous Chicken Gumbo, Rice, Creole Spi Add Shrimp 3.95	<b>7.95</b> ces.	Choice of Two Sides  CATFISH FILLET FRIED OR BLACKENED Southern Fried Texas Catfish Fillet with Coleslaw and	10.99
SOUTH OF THE BORDE	R	Remoulade Sauce HALF CHICKEN	10.99
SPECIALS		Delicious Oven Roasted Half Chicken SHORT RIBS	21.95
Soft Corn or Flour Tacos (3) with Choice of Beef, Chicken or Fish with Lettuce, Tomatoes and Cheese Served with a Rice and Beans	, Shrimp Side of	Slow Cooked Signature Short Ribs <b>LAMB SHANK</b> Five Hour Braised Lamb Shank, String Beans	21.99
MEXICAN STREET TACOS (3) Smoked Brisket   Pulled Chicken   Baja Shrimp   White Fis	<b>12.95</b>	TURKEY MEAT LOAF  House Prepared 10 oz. Turkey Meat Loaf with Savory  Brown Sugar Tomato Glaze	12.95
BURRITO GRANDE Burrito Stuffed with Beans, Lettuce, Cheese, Tomatoes and Your Choice of Beef, Chicken or Shrimp Burrito with Rice and Beans on the Side, Add 2.95	7.99	GOLDEN FRIED CHICKEN (4) (ADDITIONAL \$1.50 WHITE MEAT) Tender Moist, Delicately Seasoned Lightly Dredged,	12.95
MODERN CLASSICS		Crispy Fried Golden Chicken  GRILLED RIBEYE STEAK  Fire Roasted Grilled Ribeve Steak, Herb Garlic Butter	21.99
AMERICAN CLASSICS BURGER Double Decker Burger with the Works: Lettuce, Tomato, Turkey Bacon, Cheese, Onion, and Pickles on a Bun with	9.95	Served with Choice of Two Sides ' SEARED ATLANTIC SALMON Sweet and Sour Ginger Baked Salmon, Corn, Mashed Potatoes and Coleslaw	21.99
Our Harvest Burger Special Sauce and Fries  BEYOND BEEF BURGER  100% Vegan Mea Vogan Character and Richles and Ric	9.95	SEARED JUMBO OR CAJUN SHRIMP Seared Jumbo Shrimp, Herb Garlic Butter Served with Choice of Two Sides	21.99
Lettuce, Tomato, Vegan Cheese, Onion, and Pickles on a Bun with Our Harvest Burger Special Sauce and Fries		Tax Not Included Prices Subject To Change Without Notice	

# **DESSERTS & SWEET ENDINGS**

CHEESECAKE Creamy and Ultra Smooth Classic Cheesecake	5.99
LEMON CAKE Moist and Zingy Lemon Cake	5.99
CHOCOLATE CAKE Decadent, Moist and Delicious Chocolate Cake	5.99
CARAMEL CAKE Traditional Southern Caramel Cake	5.99
HARVEST PEACH COBBLER IN A JAR Fresh Southern Style Peach Cobbler	5.99
TODAY'S SWEET SPECIAL Harvest Seasonal House Prepared Sweet Special Please Ask for Today's Choice.	5.99

Ask about our homemade whole cakes and pies.

## **BEVERAGES**

PEPSICO BEVERAGES 20 oz. Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist, Mountain Dew, Orange Crush, Pineapple Crush, Grape Crush, Aquafina Bottled Water	1.99
SOUTHERN STYLE SWEET TEA	1.99

SOUTHERN STYLE SWEET TEA 16 oz. Freshly Brewed Southern Sweet Tea



7610 West Roosevelt Rd., Ste. 120 Forest Park, Illinois 60130

708-209-1276 harvest365grill.com/togo

#### **HOURS OF OPERATION**

Tuesday - Sunday 11 AM - 6 PM (Closed Mondays)







### TASTE IS OUR IDENTITY



**VEGAN & PLANT-BASED CUISINES AVAILABLE** 

**CONTACTLESS SERVICE** 

CURBSIDE PICKUP AVAILABLE ASK ABOUT GRAB & GO **HEAT & SERVE MEALS** 

7610 West Roosevelt Rd., Ste. 120 Forest Park, Illinois 60130

708-209-1276 harvest365grill.com/togo

### HOURS OF OPERATION

Tuesday - Sunday 11 AM - 6 PM (Closed Mondays)